Clause number(s) in the General Conditions, and the provisions of the Contract Data (Particular Conditions 

- Part A) take precedence over the Special Provisions (Particular Conditions - Part B). 

PART A - CONTRACT DATA 

SUB- 

CLAUSE 
DATA TO BE GIVEN DATA 

1.1.27 Defects Notification Period (DNP) 
No DNP for Dredging Works and one hundred 

and eighty-three (183) days for all other works.  

1.1.31 Employer’s name and address 

National Dredging & Marine Services (Pvt.) Ltd. 

HQ Logistics Services NLC, Near New Haji 

Camp, Mai Kolachi Road, Sultanabad, Karachi 

1.1.35 Engineer’s name and address 
Chief Project Officer, National Dredging &

[...]

Until the date of issuance of the Performance 

Certificate 

19.2.4 
amount of insurance required for 

injury to persons and damage to 

property 

Injury to a person and a fatal case: in accordance 

with the applicable Workmen Compensation Act 

Damage to property: Pakistani Rupees One 

Billion and Five Hundred Million only (PKR 

1,500,000,000/-) per incident, without limit to the 

number of incidents. 

19.2.6 
other insurances required by Laws 

and by local practice (give details) 

All insurances as applicable, to the extent of 

execution of the project, under Federal and 

Provincial laws of the Islamic Republic of